
31.33

31.25

30.97

28.87

26.47

SERVICE PARK ΓΑΛΑΡΙΝΟΣ
ΛΙΜΑΝΙ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 
(ΣΗΜΕΙΟ ΕΚΦΟΡΤΩΣΗΣ)



23.97

21.54

20.25

17.60

13.99

SERVICE PARK ΓΑΛΑΡΙΝΟΣ
ΛΙΜΑΝΙ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 
(ΣΗΜΕΙΟ ΕΚΦΟΡΤΩΣΗΣ)



13.67

13.36

13.09

7.81

5.70

SERVICE PARK ΓΑΛΑΡΙΝΟΣ
ΛΙΜΑΝΙ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 
(ΣΗΜΕΙΟ ΕΚΦΟΡΤΩΣΗΣ)



5.40

5.15

4.53

3.80

3.20

SERVICE PARK ΓΑΛΑΡΙΝΟΣ
ΛΙΜΑΝΙ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 
(ΣΗΜΕΙΟ ΕΚΦΟΡΤΩΣΗΣ)



4.36

3.56

2.56

1.66

1.06

21

22

23

24

25

28.58 0.45

29.38 0.80

30.38 1.00

31.28 0.90

31.88 0.60

SERVICE PARK ΓΑΛΑΡΙΝΟΣ
ΛΙΜΑΝΙ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 
(ΣΗΜΕΙΟ ΕΚΦΟΡΤΩΣΗΣ)

ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ

ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΥ

ΑΓΙΑΣ ΣΟΦΙΑΣ

Χ ΜΕ 
ΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΗ

ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ



0.56

0.39

0.30

0.00

26

27

28

29

32.38 0.50

32.55 0.17

32.64 0.09

32.94 0.30

SERVICE PARK ΓΑΛΑΡΙΝΟΣ
ΛΙΜΑΝΙ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 
(ΣΗΜΕΙΟ ΕΚΦΟΡΤΩΣΗΣ)

ΕΙΣΟΔΟΣ ΛΙΜΕΝΑ 
ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ

ΧΩΡΟΣ 
ΑΠΟΒΙΒΑΣΗΣ

ΛΙΜΕΝΑΣ 
ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ


